Agenda for Fermi User's Group (FUG)

GSFC, Building 2, Room 8

Friday, September 26:

8:30

9:00

9:05

9:10

9:40

9:45

9:50

10:00

10:20

10:30

10:45

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:30

2:30

Coffee, conversation

Introductions & goals for meeting
News from HQ

Mission status

LAT update

GBM update

FSSC news (general)

GLAST -> Fermi -> Einstein Fellows
Status of ongoing/planned MW campaigns
Break

Results of Beta Test; S/W demos(?)

Action Item 43 and White Paper on
Pointing vs. Survey mode observations

Other Mission Planning issues relevant to
ROSES2008 (e.g. TOO's, etc.?)

September 26, 2008

Josh

Rick, Ilana

Steve and Kevin
Peter

Chip

Chris

Steve, Rick, Josh

Dave T., Buell, Jim

Chris, David

Julie, all

Steve, Julie, all

Lunch (and Science Talk based on First Light Release?)

Visit MOC

Discuss ROSES2008 text

3:30 Break (and informal discussions)

All

David, Rick, Ilana



3:50

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:15

Discuss/resolve remaining open AIs (36, 52)
EPO program news

New Business for FUG? New AT's?

Planning for next meeting

Adjourn

All
Lynn
All

All
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